Persoonlijk Kampioenen Klootschietvereniging Borculoseweg

Jaar

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

2015-2016

2014-2015

2013-2014

2012-2013

2011-2012

2010-2011

2009-2010

2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

1999

Kampioen

Algemeen: Erwin Boerhof
(50+: Erwin Boerhof / 60+: Ab van der Mast)

Algemeen: Erwin Boerhof
(50+: Erwin Boerhof / 60+: Ab van der Mast)

Algemeen: Erwin Boerhof
(50+: Bert Harwig / 60+: Ab van der Mast)

Algemeen: Erwin Boerhof
(50+: Bert Harwig / 60+: Ab van der Mast)

Algemeen: Jaco Welmerink
(50+: Bert Harwig / 60+: Ab van der Mast)

Algemeen: Erwin Boerhof
(50+: Albert Rutgerink / 60+: Evert Rutgerink)

Algemeen: Erwin Boerhof
(50+: Evert Rutgerink / 60+: Ab van der Mast)

Algemeen: Erwin Boerhof
(50+: Evert Rutgerink / 60+: Rinus de Groot)

Algemeen: Erwin Boerhof
(50+: Ab van der Mast / 60+: Gerard Roosendaal)

Algemeen: Erwin Boerhof
(50+: Ab van der Mast / 60+: Gerard Roosendaal)

Erwin Boerhof
Bert Harwig
Erwin Boerhof
Erwin Boerhof
Erwin Boerhof
Erwin Boerhof
Erwin Boerhof
Evert Rutgerink
Erwin Boerhof

Evert Rutgerink




1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

Evert Rutgerink
Johan Rutgerink
Bert Harwig
Evert Rutgerink
Ab van der Mast

Erwin Simmelink

Bert Harwig
Evert Rutgerink
Johan Rutgerink
Johan Rutgerink
Johan Rutgerink
Ab van der Mast
Johan Rutgerink
Ab van der Mast
Ab van der Mast
Evert Rutgerink
Ab van der Mast
Ab van der Mast
Ab van der Mast
Ab van der Mast
Ab van der Mast
Ab van der Mast
Gerrit Harwig
Henk ter Meer
Evert Rutgerink
Ab van der Mast
Hennie ten Hoopen
Hennie ten Hoopen

Hennie ten Hoopen




